
Proposed Agenda 
Trinity River Restoration Program 

Scientists' Retreat 

Hurnboldt Bay Aquatic Center 
921 Waterfront Drive, Eureka, California 95501 

September 20-2 1,20 10 

September 20 
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 
Lunch 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM 
Topic I Duration I Lead 

September 21 
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 



Suggested attendees; it is acknowledged that the list isn't exhaustive; please share 
meeting information accordingly 

Organization Name Email - 
CDR Ann Bleed - .  abIeed@neb.rr.com 
CDR Chris Moore cmoore@mediate.org .-..- , - -  . - - 

' Hoops Valley Tribe ~ n d r e a  Davis adavis6 hoopa-nsn.gov . 

H o o ~ a  Vallev Tribe Georae Kautskv hut>afish@hoo~a-nsn.aov 
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Hoopa valley Tribe Mike Orcutt director@ hwpa-nsn.gov 
H o o ~ a  Vallev Tribe Robert Franklin fishwater@hoo~a-nsn.nov - .  - - .. .-"*... - - 

Irma V. ' 
NOAA - Fisheries Lagomarsino - . Irma,lagoma,rsino@noaa.gov 
NOAA - Fisheries Seth Naman seth.naman@noaa.gov 
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Reclamation -- . . Andreas Krause _ akrause@usbr.gov 
Reclamation Brian Person 
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Reclamation Eric Peterson 
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, Reclamation Jennifer Faler .' jfaler@usbr.gov -.. . . 
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-Trinity county':: 
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US Fish & Wildlife Service Conor Shea conor shea@fws.aov 

US Fish &Wildlife Service Ernest Clarke ernest-clarke@fws.gov 
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US Fish &Wildlife Service Joe Polos 
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joe-polos@fws.gov 
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US Fish &Wildlife Service Nancv Finlev Na ncv FinIey@fws.gov - - - .  .*, - . . . .  . - . - 
U S F ~ ~  & Wildlife Service : Nick Hetri* . nick-hetrick@fws.gov 

US Fish &Wildlife Service Paul Zedonis paul-zedonis@fws.gov 
2 w " "  sA'@pi3~-' < . 12 ' *:- - m T ' & g w $ ~ ' T  &y 4.  - 35'"p.' I-,- .* " m ,  

s A  <z~@$4a~P92p~2i~~~~~F~&qgggt~;; -I , ";*+:k; 

US Forest Service William Brock wbrock@fs.fed.us 

YurokTribe of California Dave Hillemeier dhillemeier@yuroktribe.nsn.us 
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